Encoder lineare
SME51
series SME51
Operating temperature range: -25°C ÷ +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
Storage temperature range: -40°C ÷ +100°C (-40°F +212°F)
Protection: IP67
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions: see drawing

ACCURACY CLASS
X XX
ORDERING CODE
XXXX - - -
MT•MTS
LINEPULS
Magnetic tape www.lika.biz
ACCESSORIES
PS1-1,0 Protection profile
• Flexible magnetic scale with adhesive
tape and cover strip
• Resistant to debris, liquids and oils
20
MT
MTS
Operating temperature range:
Storage temperature range: -40°C ÷ +120°C (-40°F +248°F)
-40°C ÷ +120°C (-40°F +248°F)
Protection: IP67
Dimensions: see drawing
plastic and steel
±85 / ±35 / ±8 µm/m
(11 ± µm/K)
MT max. 100 m, MTS max. 30 m
MT/MTS50: 5,0 mm, MT/MTS40: 4,0 mm, MT32: 3,2 mm
MT/MTS20: 2,0 mm, MT/MTS25: 2,5 mm, MT10: 1,0 mm
±85 µm/m
±35 µm/m (up to 30 m)
±8 µm/m (up to 10 m)
1,0 m

ACCURACY CLASS
X XX
ORDERING CODE
XXXX - - -
MT•MTS
LINEPULS
Magnetic tape www.lika.biz
ACCESSORIES
PS1-1,0 Protection profile
• Flexible magnetic scale with adhesive
tape and cover strip
• Resistant to debris, liquids and oils
20
MT
MTS
Operating temperature range:
Storage temperature range: -40°C ÷ +120°C (-40°F +248°F)
-40°C ÷ +120°C (-40°F +248°F)
Protection: IP67
Dimensions: see drawing
plastic and steel
±85 / ±35 / ±8 µm/m
(11 ± µm/K)
MT max. 100 m, MTS max. 30 m
MT/MTS50: 5,0 mm, MT/MTS40: 4,0 mm, MT32: 3,2 mm
MT/MTS20: 2,0 mm, MT/MTS25: 2,5 mm, MT10: 1,0 mm
113